DATA SHEET
VB SERIES TO 3 WATTS
10/23/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
• Surface mount
• Efficiency up to 83%
• 2/1 input range (9 to 75 Vin)
• 1500VDC isolation

MODELS
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA)
EFFICIENCY
(%) MODEL NUMBER UL
Approval(8)
12
(9 - 18)
3.3 700 75 VB12S3.3-2.3 UL/CUL 1950
5 600 79 VB12S5-3 UL/CUL 1950
12 250 82 VB12S12-3 UL/CUL 1950
15 200 82 VB12S15-3 -
±5 ±300 78 VB12D5-3 -
±12 ±125 81 VB12D12-3 UL/CUL 1950
±15 ±100 81 VB12D15-3 UL/CUL 1950
24
(18 - 36)
3.3 700 76 VB24S3.3-2.3 UL/CUL 1950
5 600 80 VB24S5-3 UL/CUL 1950
12 250 83 VB24S12-3 UL/CUL 1950
15 200 83 VB24S15-3 -
±5 ±300 79 VB24D5-3 -
±12 ±125 82 VB24D12-3 UL/CUL 1950
±15 ±100 82 VB24D15-3 UL/CUL 1950
48
(36 - 75)
3.3 700 76 VB48S3.3-2.3 UL/CUL 1950
5 600 80 VB48S5-3 UL/CUL 1950
12 250 83 VB48S12-3 UL/CUL 1950
15 200 83 VB48S15-3 -
±5 ±300 79 VB48D5-3 -
±12 ±125 82 VB48D12-3 UL/CUL 1950
±15 ±100 82 VB48D15-3 UL/CUL 1950
DATA SHEET
VB SERIES TO 3 WATTS